10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

CLASS 2 WORD TEST 69(06) (

involve

deal a blow

crude

respect

intend

burden

vitalize

produce

primary

securities

bankrupt

. counterpart

amount

alternative

source

16. *contract

17. *reject

18. *cite

19. *investment

20. *financial

21. *regrettable

22. *administration

23. *intentionally

24. *illegal

25. *release

26. *resign

27.*allegation

28. *authorities

29. *investigation

30. *equip




